
BRAMPTON ACCOMMODATION LISTING 

September 2023 

The Brampton accommodations are committed to assisting visitors and event organizers with their 
accommodation needs.  Together they support over 1,300 guestrooms with various amenities and services. 
Please feel free to contact the hotels directly to secure event blocks and rates or contact Tourism Brampton 
(tourism@brampton.ca) who will be happy to assist with this process. 

 
 
Courtyard by Marriott 
90 Biscayne Cres., Brampton 
905.455.9000, 905.460.3507 
Nasir Jamil, Director of Sales & Marketing 
njamil@courtyardmarriottbrampton.com 
 

 

 159 rooms with fridge & microwave 

 Complimentary Wi-Fi, parking 

 Pool/slide (2 storey), exercise room, hot tub 

 Business centre, laundry facilities 

 Restaurant, Starbucks, bar, marketplace 
 

 
Days Inn Brampton 
260 Queen St. E., Brampton 
905.457.8880 
Sandy Dhaliwal, General Manager 
gm@daysinnbrampton.com  
 

 

 61 rooms with fridge & microwave 

 Complimentary hot breakfast, Wi-Fi, parking 

 Exercise room 

 Laundry facilities 
 

 
Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott 
150 Westcreek Blvd., Brampton 
905.874.7177 
Walid Fawal, General Manager 
walid.fawal@marriott.com 
 

 

 107 rooms with fridge & microwave 

 Complimentary hotel breakfast, Wi-Fi, 
parking 

 Pool/slide, whirlpool, exercise room 

 Business centre, laundry facilities 

 
Hampton Inn by Hilton Brampton 
8710 The Gore Rd., Brampton 
905.488.4888 
Stephen Borneo, General Manager 
Stephen.borneo@hilton.com 
 

 

 92 rooms with fridge & microwave 

 Complimentary hotel breakfast, Wi-Fi, 
parking 

 Pool, exercise room 

 Business centre, laundry facilities 

 
Hilton Garden Inn Toronto/Brampton 
2648 Steeles Ave. E., Brampton 
905.595.5132 
Melanie Gomes, Director of Sales 
Melanie.gomes@hilton.com 
 

 

 132 rooms with fridge & microwave 

 Complimentary Wi-Fi, parking 

 Pool, exercise room, laundry facilities 

 Business centre, restaurant, bar 

 
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites 
10 Nevets Rd., Brampton 
1.800.465.4325, 905.791.7433 
Athithan Siva, Assistant General Manager 
athithan@expressbrampton.com 
 
 
 

 

 84 rooms with fridge & microwave 

 Complimentary hot breakfast, Wi-Fi, parking 

 Pool, hot tub, exercise room 

 Business centre, laundry facilities 
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Home 2 Suites by Hilton Toronto 
Brampton Hilton Garden Inn 
200 Steelwell Dr., Brampton 
Neeraj Kaul, General Manager 
neeraj@jmhospitality.com 
Nitanth Suryanarayan, Operations Manager    
Nitanth.suryanarayan@hilton.com 
 

 

 100 rooms with fridge & microwave 

 120 extended stay suites with kitchenette 

 Complimentary hot breakfast (Home2), Wi-Fi, 
parking  

 Restaurant, pool, exercise room, laundry 
facilities, business centre 

 

 
Monte Carlo Inn Brampton 
45 Coventry Rd., Brampton 
905.453.5200 
Chirag Shah, Hotel Manager 
bramptonadmin@montecarloinns.com 
Veronica Rivero, Sales Manager 
bramptonsales@montecarloinns.com 
 

 

 107 rooms with fridge & microwave 

 Complimentary continental breakfast, Wi-Fi, 
parking 

 Business centre, exercise room, restaurant, 
bar 

Hyatt Place Toronto-Brampton  
3455 Queen Street East, Brampton 
905.487.8888 
Gurpreet Kaur, Sales Manager 
Gurpreet.kaur1@hyatt.com  
Prince Sharma, General Manager 
Prince.sharma@hyatt.com  
 

 119 rooms with fridge  
 Complimentary hot buffet breakfast, Wi-Fi, 

parking 
 Heated swimming pool - 6:00AM TO 10:00 

PM 
 24 hour fitness room  
 Restaurant & Bar, Starbucks and 

marketplace 

 
Park Inn by Radisson Brampton 
(Boutique Hotel) 
150 Nexus Ave., Brampton 
905.230.5858 
Sharan Sidhu, General Manager. 
sharan@parkinn-radisson.com 
 

 

 41 rooms with fridge & microwave 

 Complimentary hot breakfast, Wi-Fi, parking 

 Business centre 

 
Quality Inn & Suites 
30 Clark Blvd., Brampton 
905.454.1300 
Satyen Pandey, General Manager 
sales@qisbrampton.com 
gm@qisbrampton.com 
 

 

 133 rooms with fridge & microwave 

 Complimentary hot breakfast, Wi-Fi, parking 

 Pool, spa tub, exercise room 

 Business centre, laundry facilities 

 
Sheridan College Residences 
7879 McLaughlin Rd., Brampton 
905.874.4393 
Kelly McLellan, Sales & Conference Manager 
kmclellan@stayrcc.com 

 

 75 two bed room suites with common area 
fridge, microwave, kitchen, washroom 

 Complimentary Wi-Fi 

 Laundry facilities 

 Summer season only, based on availability 
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